10.18
Prop.-D.
10
Linearity / Hysteresis	 < 1,0% FS	 Response sensitivity	 < 0,5% FS
Repeatability	 < 0,5% FS	 Minimum setpoint	 100 mV (0.2 mA / 4.2 mA)
Minimum outlet pressure	 1% FS	 Over all accuracy	 ±,0,5% FS
Zero point / range	 Zero point and range can be calibrated percentagewise.

	 cascade regulation	 w/o monitor signal 2. sensor, electr. feedback 0-10 V		  PD . . . -  . . . KU+106,00
	 	 w/o monitor signal 2. sensor, electr. feedback 4-20 mA		  PD . . . -  . . . KI +106,00
Order example:
PDA41-010
Technical details: see previous page
PDA
without display
PDB
with display
programming via PC
G1∕8 to G3∕8 or flange
programmable